

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**Writ Petition (S) No.8029 of 2023**

Shivam Kumar Dewangan

**Versus**

State of Chhattisgarh

06/10/2023	List this matter on 13.10.2023 as a fresh case.  <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Arvind Singh Chandel)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>

*Shubham*